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On 
Call
Week 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday SAT SUN On 
Call 
W/E 

 

STUDENTS 
PUBLICATIONS                                                                                                                                                                                                      
RESIDENTIAL 

22 APR 23 APR 24 APR 25 APR 
ANZAC DAY 

26 APR 27 APR  

1 
KV 

28 APR 
School Development 
Day 
Students return 4pm 
 

Cycle 6 (1) 

29 APR 
Term 2 Starts 
 
 
 

(2) 

30 APR 
College ANZAC 
service  
 

 
(3) 

1 MAY 
 
 
 
 

(4) 

2 MAY 
 
 
 
 

(5) 

3 MAY 

Hockey 
York 
12pm 

4 MAY 

Midland 

Gate 

 

Football 
bye 

 
KV 
DD 

2 
MD 

5 MAY 
Yr12 ATAR camp  
Student Council 
meeting 4:15pm 
ACAD Yr11  

(6) 

6 MAY 
 
P&C online mtg 
6:30pm 
 

(7) 

7 MAY 
 
Assembly 12pm 
Chatter published 
 

(8) 

8 MAY 
 
 
 
 

(9) 

9 MAY 
Surf Camp depart pm. 
 
 
 

(10) 

10 MAY 

Surf Camp 

 

Hockey 
Northam 
3pm 

11 MAY 

Surf Camp 

 

Football 
York  

 
 
 
MD 
KI 

3 
KV 

12 MAY 
ACAD Yr11  
 
 
 

Cycle 7 (1) 

13 MAY 
 
EST English 8:30am 
Skid Steer course  
Yr 12s  

(2) 

14 MAY 
EST Math 1:10pm 
 
 
 

(3) 

15 MAY 
West Coast Fever 
netball Cup Northam 
 
 

(4) 

16 MAY 
 
 
 
 

(5) 

17 MAY 

Hockey 
Northam 
12pm 

18 MAY 

Football 
Quairading 

 
 
 
KV 
DD 

4 
MD 
 

19 MAY 
Circus/Carnival Night 
dinner 
Student Council 
meeting 4:15pm 
ACAD Yr11  

(6) 

20 MAY 
EST PPS & APS 
8:30am  
 

 
 

(7) 

21 MAY 
Pork Industry Day – 
Cert III Pork  
Assembly 12pm 
EST PES 8:30am 
Chatter published 

(8) 

22 MAY 
 
 
 
 
 

(9) 

23 MAY 
 
 
 
 
 

(10) 

24 MAY 

Hockey 
Northam 
1:30pm 

25 MAY 

Football 
Northam 

 
 
 
 
MD 
KI 
 

5 
KV 

26 MAY 
ATAR AGSU exam 
ACAD Yr11  
 
 
 

 
Cycle 8 (1) 

27 MAY Nat Rec Week 
Semester 2 starts 
ATAR Math exam 
 
 
 

(2) 

28 MAY Nat Rec Week 
ATAR English exam 
 
 
 
 
 

(3) 

29 MAY Nat Rec Week 
ATAR Ag Bus exam 
Board Meeting 11am 
Parent/Teacher 
interviews 1pm 
Students leave 3pm 

(4) 

30 MAY Nat Rec Week 
School Development 
Day 
No Students attend 
 
 

(5) 

31 MAY 

Nat Rec 

Week 

Closed 
weekend 

1 JUN 

Nat Rec 

Week 

Closed 
weekend 

 
 
 
DD 

6 
MD 

2 JUN Nat Rec Week 
 
WA DAY 
Students return after 
4pm 

(0) 

3 JUN Nat Rec Week 
Semester 2 starts 
 
 
 

(7) 

4 JUN 
Assembly 12pm 
Chatter published 
 
 

(8) 

5 JUN 
 
 
 
 

(9) 

6 JUN 
 
 
 
 

(10) 

7 JUN 

Football 
Beverley 

8 JUN 

Golf 
Driving 
range 

 
 
MD 
KI 
 
 

7 
KV 

9 JUN 
Student Council 
meeting 4:15pm 
 
 

Cycle 9 (1) 

10 JUN 
 
 
 
 

(2) 

11 JUN 
Wellbeing Day 
 
 
 

(3) 

12 JUN 
 
 
 
 

(4) 

13 JUN 
 
 
 
 

(5) 

14 JUN 

Hockey 
Northam 
1:30pm 

15 JUN 

Football 
Northam 

 
 
KV 
DD 

8 
MD 

16 JUN 
Asian Night  
(MYO Ramen Bowls) 
 
 

 
(6) 

17 JUN 
Trades Tour Yr11 
 
 
 

 
(7) 

18 JUN 
Assembly 12pm 
Chatter published 

 
 
 

(8) 

19 JUN 
 
 

 
 
 

(9) 

20 JUN 
 
 
 
 

 
(10) 

21 JUN 

Hockey 

Northam 

1:30pm 

 

Football 
Kbn/Tmn 

22 JUN 

Joondalup 
laser tag 

 
 
MD 
KI 

9 
KV 

23 JUN 
Student Council 
meeting 4:15pm 
 
 

Cycle 10 (1) 

24 JUN 
 
 
 
 

(2) 

25 JUN 
 
 
 
 

(3) 

26 JUN 
 
 
 
 

(4) 

27 JUN 
Sem 1 reports 
emailed. 
 
 

(5) 

28 JUN 

Hockey 
Northam 
10:30am 

29 JUN 

Football 

bye 

Midland 
Gate 

 
KV 
DD 

10 
KV 

30 JUN 
Country Week  
 
 
 

(6) 

1 JUL 
 
 
 
 

(7) 

2 JUL 
 
Assembly 12pm 
Chatter published 
 

(8) 

3 JUL 
 
 
 
 

(9) 

4 JUL 
 
Last day of Term 2 – 
3pm leave 
 

(10) 

5 JUL 6 JUL  
 
 
KI 


