Term 2 - 2025 - Student (Updated 11/04/2025) version 2

On	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	SAT	SUN	On
Call Week								Call W/E
	STUDENTS PUBLICATIONS RESIDENTIAL	22 APR	23 APR	24 APR	25 APR ANZAC DAY	26 APR	27 APR	
1 KV	28 APR School Development Day Students return 4pm	29 APR Term 2 Starts	30 APR College ANZAC service	1 MAY	2 MAY	3 MAY Hockey York 12pm	4 MAY Midland Gate	KV DD
ICV	Cycle 6 (1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	·-p···	Football bye	
	5 MAY Yr12 ATAR camp	6 MAY	7 MAY	8 MAY	9 MAY Surf Camp depart pm.	10 MAY Surf Camp	11 MAY Surf Camp	
2 MD	Student Council meeting 4:15pm ACAD Yr11	P&C online mtg 6:30pm	Assembly 12pm Chatter published			Hockey Northam	Football York	MD KI
	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	3pm 17 MAY	18 MAY	
3 KV	ACAD Yr11	EST English 8:30am Skid Steer course	EST Math 1:10pm	West Coast Fever netball Cup Northam	10 MiA1	Hockey Northam 12pm	Football Quairading	KV
	Cycle 7 (1)	Yr 12s (2)	(3)	(4)	(5)			DD
4 MD	19 MAY Circus/Carnival Night dinner Student Council meeting 4:15pm	20 MAY EST PPS & APS 8:30am	21 MAY Pork Industry Day – Cert III Pork Assembly 12pm EST PES 8:30am	22 MAY	23 MAY	24 MAY Hockey Northam 1:30pm	25 MAY Football Northam	MD
	ACAD Yr11 (6)	(7)	Chatter published (8)	(9)	(10)			KI
5 KV	26 MAY ATAR AGSU exam ACAD Yr11	27 MAY Nat Rec Week Semester 2 starts ATAR Math exam	28 MAY Nat Rec Week ATAR English exam	29 MAY Nat Rec Week ATAR Ag Bus exam Board Meeting 11am Parent/Teacher interviews 1pm Students leave 3pm (4)	30 MAY Nat Rec Week School Development Day No Students attend	31 MAY Nat Rec Week Closed weekend	1 JUN Nat Rec Week Closed weekend	DD
	Cycle 8 (1)	3 JUN Nat Rec Week	(3) 4 JUN	5 JUN	6 JUN	7 JUN	8 JUN	
6 MD	WA DAY Students return after 4pm	Semester 2 starts	Assembly 12pm Chatter published			Football Beverley	Golf Driving range	MD KI
	9 JUN Student Council	(7) 10 JUN	11 JUN Wellbeing Day	(9) 12 JUN	(10) 13 JUN	14 JUN Hockey	15 JUN Football	
7 KV	meeting 4:15pm		, ,			Northam 1:30pm	Northam	KV DD
	Cycle 9 (1) 16 JUN	(2) 17 JUN	(3) 18 JUN	(4) 19 JUN	(5) 20 JUN	21 JUN	22 JUN	
8 MD	Asian Night (MYO Ramen Bowls)	Trades Tour Yr11	Assembly 12pm Chatter published			Hockey Northam 1:30pm	Joondalup laser tag	MD KI
	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	Football Kbn/Tmn		
9 KV	23 JUN Student Council meeting 4:15pm	24 JUN	25 JUN	26 JUN	27 JUN Sem 1 reports emailed.	28 JUN Hockey Northam 10:30am	29 JUN Football bye Midland	KV DD
	Cycle 10 (1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	.	Gate	
	30 JUN Country Week ————	1 JUL	2 JUL	3 JUL	4 JUL	5 JUL	6 JUL	
10 KV	(0)	_	Assembly 12pm Chatter published		Last day of Term 2 – 3pm leave			KI
	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)			